
九十四學年度二技統一入學測驗成績組距 - 共同科目-英文  

分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 12 12 49.1～50 1653 13997

98.1～99 0 12 48.1～49 0 13997

97.1～98 41 53 47.1～48 1923 15920

96.1～97 0 53 46.1～47 1 15921

95.1～96 79 132 45.1～46 2196 18117

94.1～95 0 132 44.1～45 1 18118

93.1～94 122 254 43.1～44 2481 20599

92.1～93 0 254 42.1～43 0 20599

91.1～92 123 377 41.1～42 2825 23424

90.1～91 0 377 40.1～41 2 23426

89.1～90 188 565 39.1～40 3417 26843

88.1～89 0 565 38.1～39 1 26844

87.1～88 218 783 37.1～38 3960 30804

86.1～87 2 785 36.1～37 2 30806

85.1～86 260 1045 35.1～36 4703 35509

84.1～85 0 1045 34.1～35 3 35512

83.1～84 294 1339 33.1～34 5428 40940

82.1～83 0 1339 32.1～33 3 40943

81.1～82 303 1642 31.1～32 6463 47406

80.1～81 0 1642 30.1～31 4 47410

79.1～80 370 2012 29.1～30 7375 54785

78.1～79 0 2012 28.1～29 4 54789

77.1～78 402 2414 27.1～28 9266 64055

76.1～77 0 2414 26.1～27 5 64060

75.1～76 422 2836 25.1～26 8359 72419

74.1～75 1 2837 24.1～25 7 72426

73.1～74 450 3287 23.1～24 7835 80261

72.1～73 1 3288 22.1～23 1 80262

71.1～72 478 3766 21.1～22 5836 86098

70.1～71 1 3767 20.1～21 11 86109

69.1～70 495 4262 19.1～20 4014 90123

68.1～69 0 4262 18.1～19 6 90129

67.1～68 539 4801 17.1～18 2614 92743

66.1～67 0 4801 16.1～17 1 92744

65.1～66 580 5381 15.1～16 1536 94280

64.1～65 0 5381 14.1～15 2 94282

63.1～64 671 6052 13.1～14 879 95161

62.1～63 1 6053 12.1～13 4 95165

61.1～62 756 6809 11.1～12 376 95541

60.1～61 0 6809 10.1～11 0 95541

59.1～60 807 7616 9.1～10 142 95683

58.1～59 0 7616 8.1～9 2 95685

57.1～58 1028 8644 7.1～8 45 95730

56.1～57 1 8645 6.1～7 0 95730

55.1～56 1026 9671 5.1～6 4 95734

54.1～55 2 9673 4.1～5 0 95734

53.1～54 1225 10898 3.1～4 2 95736

52.1～53 0 10898 2.1～3 1 95737

51.1～52 1445 12343 1.1～2 0 95737

50.1～51 1 12344 0.1～1 0 95737
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